
ARTICOLE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 42339030

Data publicarii	26.03.19	Coduri CPV	24455000-8 44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ:	1.250,80 RON - 1.250,80 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: SCARA DUBLA 9TREPTE BUC 1 252.00 252.00 BURDUF HIDROFOR BUC 2 17.18 34.36 BATERIE APA RECEBUC 10 35.25 352.50 BROASCA USA 55MM BUC 2 41.28 82.56 BROASCA USA 85MM BUC 4 59.39 237.56 SAVO ANTIMUCEGAI 20 buc 14,59
